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Sarah Walton <viamed.sarah.walton@gmail.com>

RE: next delivery rEvo

1 message

Decoene Pieter (rEvo) <Pieter@revo-rebreathers.com> 4 February 2022 at 07
To: "steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com" <steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com>
Cc: Sarah Walton <sarah.walton@vandagraphst.com>

Hi Steve,

 

Thanks for getting back on this

So now 200 pc of 4536009115 shipped yesterday. Balance according to Sara mid of February

Could you please add the updated e-batch to that. See new PO attached

4536009588

 

Thanks for confirmation

 

Br

Pieter Decoene

rEvo rebreathers

 

Van: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com]
Namens Steve Nixon

Verzonden: donderdag 3 februari 2022 22:36

Aan: Decoene Pieter (rEvo) <Pieter@revo-rebreathers.com>

CC: Sarah Walton <sarah.walton@vandagraphst.com>

Onderwerp: Re: next delivery rEvo

 

Hi Pieter

 

In a few days we can have the updated emergency batch of 200 ready, is this enough?

 

Additional stock would take say 4 - 6 weeks.

 

 

 

Regards

 

Steve

 

On Thu, 3 Feb 2022 at 17:49, Decoene Pieter (rEvo) <Pieter@revo-rebreathers.com> wrote:

Hi Steve,

Can you please inform about the possibilities for an extra badge, we see a unexpected
rise in demand

Thanks in advance

 

Br

Pieter

rEvo rebreathers

 

From: Decoene
Pieter (rEvo) 

Sent: donderdag 3 februari 2022 13:53

To: steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com
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Cc: Sarah Walton <sarah.walton@vandagraphst.com>

Subject: RE: next delivery rEvo

 

That is great Steve,

Thanks

Question, to order a extra badge, how soon can we get one? 200 – 400 pieces?

Let me know pls

 

Br

Pieter

 

Van: Main Account
[mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com]
Namens Steve Nixon

Verzonden: donderdag 3 februari 2022 12:05

Aan: Decoene Pieter (rEvo) <Pieter@revo-rebreathers.com>

CC: Sarah Walton <sarah.walton@vandagraphst.com>

Onderwerp: Re: next delivery rEvo

 

Hi Pieter

 

Then sensors should be shipped today.

 

 

On Wed, 2 Feb 2022 at 15:28, Decoene Pieter (rEvo) <Pieter@revo-rebreathers.com> wrote:

Hi Sarah,

Hope all is well

Could you please provide the tracking info on the emergency badge when shipped?

 

Thx

Pieter

rEvo rebreathers

 

Van: Decoene Pieter
(rEvo) 

Verzonden: dinsdag 1 februari 2022 12:50

Aan: 'sarah.walton@vandagraphst.com' <sarah.walton@vandagraphst.com>

Onderwerp: RE: next delivery rEvo

 

Hi Sarah,

Thanks for the quick reply

Would it be possible then to ship the emergency batch

Normal shipping pls

Thx

Pieter

 

Van: Main Account
[mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com]
Namens Sarah Walton

Verzonden: dinsdag 1 februari 2022 12:48

Aan: Decoene Pieter (rEvo) <Pieter@revo-rebreathers.com>

Onderwerp: Re: next delivery rEvo

 

Hi Pieter,

 

All is well here thank you.

 

The scheduled shipment date for your next batch of sensors is the 14th of February. We do have the emergency batch of sensors if you need us to ship before then.

 

This order is on our system for standard shipment service, however if you would like me to upgrade to Express Saver or Express, just let me know.
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Kind regards

 

Sarah Walton

http://www.vandagraphst.com/

Email
sarah.walton@vandagraphst.com

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634900

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Company registered in England, No. 03116432.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634900

 

 

On Tue, 1 Feb 2022 at 09:29, Decoene Pieter (rEvo) <Pieter@revo-rebreathers.com> wrote:

Hi Sarah

 

Hope all is well?

Can you please let me know when the next badge oxygen sensors will ship?

 

Thx

Pieter Decoene

rEvo rebreathers

 

 

 




 

--

 

 

Steve

 

 

Steve Nixon

Director - Vandagraph Sensor Technologies Ltd.

 

Office:  +44 (0)1535 634900

Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267

 

--

 

 

Steve
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Steve Nixon

Director - Vandagraph Sensor Technologies Ltd.

 

Office:  +44 (0)1535 634900

Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267

Purchase order 4536009588.pdf
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